La Brulisienne - 5 km - Bruly

POS NOM

1 GHISLAIN MAXIMILIEN
2 DUBUC JUSTIN
3 PONCELET KYLIAN
4 BASTIN THIBAUT
5 NUYTTEN MAXIME
6 ROGGE STEPHANE
7 HASBANI NAIME
8 BAUDAUX DAMIEN
9 DUBOIS MICHAEL
10 BAULOYE DORYAN
11 GUILLAUME STEPHANE
12 DEROOVER TOM
13 FORTEMPS BENJAMIN
14 LECHAT JEAN
15 POUSSART JUSTIN
16 BOGA EBUBEKIR
17 DEWEVER DYLAN
18 WILMART CORENTIN
19 ROGGE JULIE
20 DUJARDIN SAMUEL
21 DUPUIS GUILHEM
22 LECHAT ELISE
23 ROCHETTE ARNAUD
24 KESENNE AMBROISE
25 BARBENCON ANGELIQUE
26 DUCOURTIOUX TEDDY
27 GRAVIER NICOLAS
28 NAVEAU EMILIE
29 CAUDRON LINDSEY
30 HENRARD ROMANN
31 BEROUDIAUX THOMAS
32 COLLART MARCELLE
33 GUILLAUME YVES
34 LEROY LUC
35 BAUDAUX FRANCIS
36 COLOT HELENE
37 DELVALEE JULIEN
38 BARVAUX CHRISTIAN
39 BELLIERE LUCIEN
40 MASSART MARIE
41 TATON ROSE-LORENCE
42 BAYOT LUCAS
43 MARION JULIETTE
44 DUPUIS KARINE
45 BARVAUX AUGUSTIN
46 SINET LUDOVIC
47 RENNESSON PERRINE

CLUB
JACO
JTRR
ACCO
JACO
ACCO
FAIREBEL
JACO

LA THURE
TRAILERS DES FAGNES
SHARKS

TRAILERS DES FAGNES
JACO
JACO

ESPF
JACO
JTRR
NEANT
JACO

TRAILERS DES FAGNES

TRAILERS DES FAGNES

ALBATROS

ROCROY SPORTS NATURE

JACO

JTRR

SHARKS TRIATHLON

JACO

JCPMF COUVIN

PETIGNY-FRASNES

CTT PRESGOUX
TRAILERS DES FAGNES

TEMPS  CAT

00:17:33 TCH
00:18:01 CADH
00:18:10 TCH
00:18:20 xH
00:18:31 CADH
00:18:52 TCH
00:19:04 SCOH
00:19:10 TCH
00:19:15 TCH
00:19:48 CAD H
00:19:50 TCH
00:20:08 TCH
00:20:14 xH
00:20:18 CAD H
00:20:39 xH
00:20:46 CAD H
00:20:50 SCOH
00:21:14 TCH
00:21:22 CADF
00:21:28 TCH
00:21:41 CADH
00:21:44 SCO F
00:21:52 TCH
00:22:11 TCH
00:22:47 TCF
00:23:14 TCH
00:23:14 TCH
00:23:16 TCF
00:23:17 TCF
00:24:04 TCH
00:24:40 CAD H
00:25:07 TCF
00:25:29 TCH
00:25:29 TCH
00:25:37 TCH
00:26:13 TCF
00:26:14 TCH
00:26:34 TCH
00:26:36 SCOH
00:26:43 TCF
00:26:59 TCF
00:27:07 xH
00:27:12 CADF
00:27:18 TCF
00:27:44 CADH
00:27:45 TCH
00:27:47 SCO F
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1000
974
966
957
949
930
920
916
913
887
886
872
869
865
851
845
843
828
821
820
809
808
804
793
771
756
756
755
755
730
711
700
692
692
686
670
670
666
661
658
651
648
645
643
636
636
635



48 DAEMS ALAIN
49 RABATE FREDERIC
50 NUYTTEN MELANIE
51 DE KEYSER AURELIE
52 HUART ANCELINE

53 BAIVIER VALENTIN
54 SEPTON LUCIE

55 HERBAGE DELPHINE
56 DOUAI BERNARD

57 GODIN MAXIME

58 DE PESTEL HELENE
59 LEBLON MAUD

60 TATON ROSE-MICHEL

61 RENNESSON JEAN-CHRISTOPHE

62 COLLIN SEVERINE
63 GILLE ALIZEE

64 HANNEVART ANTOINE
65 HASBANI SIBILLE

66 MEERTENS MORGANE
67 KOZIEL JENIFER

68 DULIEU STEPHANIE

69 BERNAZANO ELODIE
70 SABLON ISABELLE

71 FOURNIER NICOLAS
72 DUMESNIL ARNAUD
73 HANNEVART LAURENT
74 HASBANI KENZA

75 COLLIN CYPRIEN

76 LAHR MARIELLE

77 GOFFIN PASCAL

78 MEURANT AURELIE

79 SAUVAGE GUILLAUME
80 BLEQUIT CINDY

81 DUPUIS LOUIS

82 DARDENNE AUDE

83 GILLET MELANIE

84 MAGAIN ELODIE

85 SIMON ESTELLE

86 COLLET FRANCE

87 SIMON ANNE-LISE

88 SERVAIS LUCIE

89 DUBOIS VIRGINIE

90 TORFS CHRISTINE

91 BOULANGER JOEL

92 LESAGE ADRIEN

93 DELAHAYE JACQUES
94 HUBERT LAURA

95 DE KEYSER VERONIQUE
96 TEIXEIRA JEROME

97 FAYT PATRICIA

ROCROY SPORTS NATURE
ALBATROS
ACCO

JACO

JACO

JCPMF CHIMAY
LA THURE
ALBATROS

TRAILERS DES FAGNES

JACO
LA THURE

LA THURE / CAP BEAURAING

ALBATROS
ALBATROS

JACO

BRULY

JTRR

JTRR

TRAILERS DES FAGNES
ALBATROS

JACO
JACO
TRAILERS DES FAGNES

TRAILERS DES FAGNES
JTRR

LA THURE

LA THURE

ALBATROS

JTRR

TDF
ALBATROS
JACO

00:27:50 TCH 21
00:27:51 TCH 22
00:27:52 TCF 9
00:28:14 TCF 10
00:28:17 SCOF
00:28:17 xH 5
00:28:35 TCF 11
00:28:37 TCF 12
00:28:43 TCH 23
00:28:55 xH 6
00:28:57 TCF 13
00:29:08 TCF 14
00:29:23 TCF 15
00:29:27 TCH 24
00:29:30 TCF 16
00:29:41 TCF 17
00:29:59 SCOH 4
00:30:14 CAD F
00:30:19 TCF 18
00:30:44 CADF 4
00:30:49 TCF 19
00:31:02 TCF 20
00:31:05 TCF 21
00:31:20 TCH 25
00:31:53 TCH 26
00:31:53 TCH 27
00:32:05 CADF 5
00:32:07 xH 7
00:3220 TCF 22
00:3220 TCH 28
00:32:22 TCF 23
00:33:26 TCH 29
00:33:32 TCF 24
00:33:47 CADH 9
00:33:47 TCF 25
00:33:55 TCF 26
00:33:57 TCF 27
00:34:12 TCF 28
00:34:14 TCF 29
00:34:17 TCF 30
00:34:17 TCF 31
00:34:19 TCF 32
00:34:31 TCF 33
00:34:31 TCH 30
00:34:39 TCH 31
00:34:40 TCH 32
00:34:46 TCF 34
00:34:52 TCF 35
00:34:59 TCH 33
00:37:15 TCF 36

631
633
631
623
621
621
615
614
614
607
608
603
598
599
595
593
589
581
580
572
571
567
566
563
553
553
548
546
544
544
544
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526
520
520
519
518
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514
513
513
512
509
510
508
508
507
505
503
473



98 CHRISTOPOULOS SOPHIE
99 KOZIEL JESSICA
100 VAN WISSEN MICHEL
101 GOBERT FRANCOISE
102 BOUILLOT NATHALIE
103 MEUNIER FRANCOISE

LA THURE

THURE

JTRR COUVIN

00:37:31 TCF
00:37:36 SCO F
00:40:11 TCH
00:40:24 TCF
00:40:28 TCF
00:40:55 TCF
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